C In-Common Laboratories ¥
Lab Solutions Made Easy

Statutory Holiday Closure 2024 Schedule

Date of Closure Holiday

Monday January 15t New Year’s Day
Monday February 19" Family Day
Friday March 29" Good Friday
Monday May 20" Victoria Day
Monday July 1%t Canada Day
Monday August 5™ Civic Holiday
Monday September 2" Labour Day
Monday October 14" Thanksgiving Day
Wednesday December 25™ Christmas Day
Thursday December 26" Boxing Day
Wednesday January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day

Our Client Care Team is here to assist with any inquiries or special arrangements you
may require surrounding holiday closure periods.

For further information please call 416-422-3000 ext. 300 or email info@iclabs.ca.
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